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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.50 $0.00 $0.50  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

40 $18.00 $36.00 ($18.00)  0.07  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.07
BOTTOM S Totals: $36.00 $18.00 ($18.00)

2 $64.50 $0.00 $64.50  0.25  0.70  0.00FIREBALL

3 $5,567.50 $5,301.00 $266.50  21.17  0.79  0.17FIREBALL

4 $5,522.25 $4,439.75 $1,082.50  21.00  0.64  0.13FIREBALL

 42.42
FIREBALL Totals: $9,740.75 $11,154.25 $1,413.50 

2 $45.00 $39.00 $6.00  0.17  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $160.50 $61.75 $98.75  0.61  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $5,399.00 $5,613.00 ($214.00)  20.53  0.95  0.19MEAN GR

5 $38.00 $10.25 $27.75  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $74.50 $10.80 $63.70  0.28  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $113.10 $28.00 $85.10  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 22.19
MEAN GR Totals: $5,762.80 $5,834.10 $71.30 

8 $2,166.00 $1,435.00 $731.00  8.24  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.24
PENNY Totals: $1,435.00 $2,166.00 $731.00 

1 $177.00 $31.50 $145.50  0.67  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $857.75 $633.75 $224.00  3.26  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $463.00 $414.15 $48.85  1.76  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $103.00 $66.21 $36.79  0.39  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $51.00 $5.75 $45.25  0.19  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $58.00 $88.50 ($30.50)  0.22  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $8.50 $0.25 $8.25  0.03  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $11.50 $0.00 $11.50  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.69  0.00Regular

 6.60
Regular Totals: $1,240.11 $1,734.50 $494.39 

1 $0.50 $0.32 $0.18  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $3,072.23 $1,975.40 $1,096.83  11.68  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $137.10 $79.46 $57.64  0.52  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $1,799.50 $1,224.54 $574.96  6.84  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $287.70 $14.28 $273.42  1.09  0.49  0.01SPOTLITE

 20.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,294.00 $5,297.03 $2,003.03 

40 $84.00 $158.00 ($74.00)  0.32  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.32
TOP S Totals: $158.00 $84.00 ($74.00)
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $26,292.88 $21,666.66 $4,626.22 
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